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CST15 NC087
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

CST15 NCO087 Price

Technical Information of CST15 NC087

Manufacturer Part Number CST15 NC087
Manufacturer Alpha Wire
Package / Case

Width 1.500" (38.10mm)
Thickness - Overall 0.003" (0.07mm)

CST15 NCO087

Alpha Wire

TAPE COPPER 38.1MMX32.9M

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Quantity Available

Category

Description

Type

Shape

CST15 NCO087 Details PDF

@ AlphaWire

Cinblits you . SEnoe Jou Seppnae

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

TAPE COPPER 38.1MMX32.9M

500

Shielding Tape

Operating Temperature -

Series -
Material Copper Foil
Adhesive Conductive, Single Sided

Length

108.000' (32.90m)

CST15 NC087 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CST15 NC087 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CST15 NC087 Alpha Wire with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CST15 NC087 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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CST15 NC087 Datasheet

CST15 NC087 Price

Description

TRANSF 56MH CRNT SENSE

TRANSF 14MH CRNT SENSE

TRANSF 14MH CRNT SENSE

IGBT Modules

CST11S PMI

CST063-074 TDK

TRANSF 14MH CTAP CRNT SENSE

SWITCH SLIDE 6PDT 300MA 125V

TOOL V NOTCH STRIPPERS 20-10AWG

TOOL NOSE STRIPPER 20-10AWG

TAPE COPPER 25.4MMX32.9M

TAPE COPPER 50.8MMX32.9M

TRANSF 14MH CTAP CRNT SENSE

TOOL CABLE STRIPPER .75"-1.58"

TOOL WIRE STRIPPER 3/16"-1 9/16"

CST103-106 TDK

CST11 AD

TRANSF 56MH CRNT SENSE

TRANSF 56MH CTAP CRNT SENSE

BLADE REPLACEMENT FOR CST114-157

CST15 NCO087 Electronics

Manufacturer

Triad Magnetics

Triad Magnetics

Triad Magnetics

IGBT Module

PMI

TDK

Triad Magnetics

TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches

Panduit

Panduit

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

Triad Magnetics

Panduit

Panduit

TDK

AD

Triad Magnetics

Triad Magnetics

Panduit

CST15 NC087 Components

Order CST15 NC087 Online

CST15 NCO087 Digikey Supplier CST15 NC087

CST15 NC087 Image CST15 NC087 Picture

Download CST15 NC087 Datasheet Manufacturer Alpha Wire

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1001 pcs

560 pcs

1671 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

37 pcs

8 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9 pcs

1500 pcs

69000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs
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